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BBA Business Analytics Semester-I 

Date Day Course Code  Name of Course 

12-12-2025 Friday BA105 Introduction to MIS 

20-12-2025 Saturday CBCS105 Python Programming 

26-12-2025 Friday BA102 Marketing Management 

26-12-2025 Friday BA101 Principles of Management 

29-12-2025 Monday BA104 Financial Accounting 

29-12-2025 Monday BA103 Human Resource Management 

 

BBA Business Analytics Semester-II 

Date Day Course Code  Name of Course 

26-11-2025 Wednesday BA201 Managerial Economics 

28-11-2025 Friday BA202 Business Statistics-I 

01-12-2025 Monday BA203 Organizational Behavior 

03-12-2025 Wednesday BA204 Management Accounting 

05-12-2025 Friday BA205 Programming with C, C++ 

05-12-2025 Friday BBA2004 Emerging Technologies and Applications 

08-12-2025 Monday BA206 Data Visualization Tool-MS Excel 

10-12-2025 Wednesday BA207 Basics of DBMS 

12-12-2025 Friday BA208 Introduction to Data Science 

15-12-2025 Monday AECC201 Communication Skills in English 

22-12-2025 Monday VACC201 Health & Physical Education 

24-12-2025 Wednesday CBCS203 Web Design Fundamentals 

24-12-2025 Wednesday CBCS206 Fundamental of Artificial Intelligence 

 

BBA Business Analytics Semester-IV 

Date Day Course Code  Name of Course 

26-11-2025 Wednesday AECC401 Environmental Studies 

28-11-2025 Friday BA401 Introduction to AI & Machine Learning 

01-12-2025 Monday BA407 Business Statistics - II 

03-12-2025 Wednesday BA402 HR Analytics 

10-12-2025 Wednesday 21BBA406 Public Health and Management 
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